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SCHEDULE 9 

KEY INDIVIDUALS 

A. KEY INDIVIDUALS – DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION WORKS 

Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Construction Contractor Design Manager Roger Woodhead 

SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Roger.Woodhead@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Lead Architect Claudina Sula 
Adamson Associates Architects 
401 Wellington Street West, 3rd 
Floor 
Toronto, Ontario  
Canada  M5V 1E7  
 
Email: CSula@adamson-
associates.com 
Fax: 416-967-7150 

Construction Contractor Quality Manager Chris Phillips 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Chris.Phillips@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Construction Manager Pedro Luis Gomez Escribano 
Dragados Canada 
150 King Street West 
Toronto, Ontario  
Canada  M5H 1J9 
 
Email: pgomez@dragados-
canada.com  
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Fax: 647-260-5002 

Construction Contractor Traffic Manager Ron Lee 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: Ron.Lee@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Traffic Control Supervisor Jeff Walker 
MMM Group Limited 
Suite 700, 1045 Howe Street 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6Z 2A9 
 
Email: walkerj@mmm.ca 
Fax: 604-683-8655 

Construction Contractor Traffic Engineer Jim Gough 
MMM Group Limited 
Suite 700, 1045 Howe Street 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6Z 2A9 
 
Email: goughj@mmm.ca 
Fax: 604-683-8655 

Construction Contractor Public Art Manager Justin Ridgeway 
1341 Queen Street 
Alton, Ontario  
Canada L7K 0C4 
 
Email: j.f.ridgeway@gmail.com 
Fax: N/A 

Construction Contractor Vehicle Procurement 
Officer 

Rainer Ibowski 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Rainer.Ibowski@snclavalin.com 
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Vehicle Supply Manager Chris Heald 
Interfleet Technology Canada 
Suite 122, 1005 Skyview Drive 
Burlington, Ontario 
Canada  L7P 5B1 
 
Email: Heald.C@interfleetinc.com 
Fax: 905-315-9866 

Construction Contractor LRT Systems and 
Integration Manager 

Keven Tagg 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Kevin.Taggart@snclavalinom.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Tunnel Design Manager Brian Garrod 
Hatch Mott Macdonald 
2800 Speakman Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario 
Canada  L5K 2R7 
 
Email: Brian.Garrod@hatchmott.com  
Fax: 905-855-2607 

Construction Contractor Tunnel Construction 
Manager 

Roger Scoda Estelrich 
Dragados Canada 
150 King Street West 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M5H 1J9 
 
Email: rscoda@dragados-canada.com  
Fax: 647-260-5002 

 
B. KEY INDIVIDUALS – MAINTENANCE SERVICES 

Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Maintenance Contractor Quality Manager Chris Phillips 

SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Chris.Phillips@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Maintenance Contractor Maintenance Director Grant Bailey 
PROTRANS BC OPERATIONS 
LTD 
9851 Van Horne Way 
Richmond, British Columbia 
Canada  V6X 1W4 
 
Email: gbailey@protransbc.com 
Fax: 604-247-5714 

Maintenance Contractor Vehicle Maintenance 
Manager 

Nigel Freeman 
1001 Frontenac Road, Naperville 
Illinois, Chicago  
U.S.A.  60563 
 
Email: 
Nigel.freeman@transport.alstom.com 
Fax: 630-369-2203 

Maintenance Contractor Maintenance Manager Santiago Martin Moyano 
155 University Avenue, Suite 1800 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M5H 3B7 
 
Email: smartin@acsinfra.com 
Fax: 786-272-7992 

 
C. KEY INDIVIDUALS – DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION WORKS AND 

MAINTENANCE SERVICES 

Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Project Co Project Co Representative Eusebio Corregel 

c/o ACS Infrastructure Canada Inc. 
155 University Avenue, Suite 1800, 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M5H 3B7  
 
Email: rcanada@acsinfra.com  
Fax: (416) 365-7886 

Construction Contractor Environmental and 
Sustainability Director 

Ian Upjohn 
SNC Lavalin Inc.  
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
185 The West Mall 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M9C 5L5 
 
Email: Ian.Upjohn@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 416-231-5356 

Construction Contractor Environmental and 
Sustainability Manager 

Stephen Carpenter 
Enermodal Engineering (part of 
MMM Group) 
119 Spadina Avenue, Suite 500 
Toronto, Ontario  
Canada  M5V 2L1 
 
Email: SCarpenter@enermodal.com 
Fax: 416-260-3028 

Construction Contractor Sustainability Coordinator Cindy MacCormack 
Enermodal Engineering (part of 
MMM Group) 
119 Spadina Avenue, Suite 500 
Toronto, Ontario  
Canada  M5V 2L1 
 
Email: 
CMacCormack@enermodal.com 
Fax: 416-260-3028 

Construction Contractor Environmental Permits and 
Approvals Coordinator 

Kristin Hanson 
SNC-Lavalin Environment 
20 DeBoers Drive, Suite 200 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M3J 0H1 
 
Email: 
Kristin.Hanson@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 416-635-5353 

Construction Contractor Quality Director Julio Lurena Barrios 
c/o ACS Infrastructure Canada Inc. 
155 University Avenue, Suite 1800 
Toronto, Ontario   
Canada  M5H 3B7 
 
Email: rcanada@acsinfra.com  
Fax: 416-642-2162 

Construction Contractor Design-Build Director Dave Weatherby 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: 
Dave.Weatherby@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Systems Integration 
Manager Keven Tagg 

SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc. 1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor, Vancouver, British 
Columbia, Canada 
V6E 3C9 

Email: 
Kevin.Taggart@snclavalinom.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

Construction Contractor Project Co Commissioning 
Coordinator 

John Selke 
SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: jselke@telus.net 
Fax: 604-662-7688 

 
 
D. KEY INDIVIDUALS – HIGHWAY WORK  

Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Construction Contractor Traffic Manager Ron Lee 

SNC-Lavalin Constructors (Pacific) 
Inc.  
1075 West Georgia Street, 
18th Floor 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6E 3C9 
 
Email: Ron.Lee@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 604-662-7688 
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Project Co Party Position/Function Name and Contact Information 
Construction Contractor Traffic Control Supervisor Jeff Walker 

MMM Group Limited 
Suite 700, 1045 Howe Street 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6Z 2A9 
 
Email: walkerj@mmm.ca 
Fax: 604-683-8655 

Construction Contractor Traffic Engineer Jim Gough 
MMM Group Limited 
Suite 700, 1045 Howe Street 
Vancouver, British Columbia 
Canada  V6Z 2A9 
 
Email: goughj@mmm.ca 
fax: 604-683-8655 

Construction Contractor Environmental Coordinator Kristin Hanson 
SNC-Lavalin Environment 
20 DeBoers Drive, Suite 200 
Toronto, Ontario 
Canada  M3J 0H1 
 
Email: 
Kristin.Hanson@snclavalin.com 
Fax: 416-635-5353 
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